31**Annual Circle of Unity Conference

March 27-29,2026

The ENCORE at The Lake of the Ozarks

3080 Bagnell Dam Blvd Lake Ozark MO 65049

Rooms $139.00 (plus resort fee & tax)

Make Reservations by Calling hotel @ 573-693-9988
Use code, Circle 2026 before Feb. 28th for discounted rate

Sunlight of the Spirit

Friday

4:00pm
7:00pm

Saturday 7:00am

Sunday

8:00am
9:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:30pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00am
8:00am

9:30am

Registration Opens

Stephanie B. Moore, OK (A.A.)

Ice Cream social & Karaoke after Speaker
Moving Meditation Yoga

Breakfast Buffet on site $21.00

Long timers Speaker Meeting

Newcomers Speaker Meeting
Lunch on your own or Buffet on site $25.00

Lynne M. St. Louis, MO (A.F.G.)
Jim W. Gravois Mills, MO (A.A.)

Dinner break

Raffle, 50/50 & Sobriety Countdown

Scott H. Kamloops British Columbia, Canada (A.A.)
Ice Cream Social & BINGO with prizes after Speaker

Moving Meditation Yoga
Breakfast Buffet on site $21.00

Tv'Isha M. Kansas City MO (A.A.)

Register & Pay Online @

circleofunityconference.org

Online registration closes
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If you would like to chair a
Marathon Meeting
please sign up when you check in

th
March 20 Questions, contact
Or mail the form on back to Lisa @ 573-280-8421 or
Circle of Unity Jim @ 636-233-1544
PO Box 1338 ) ) ;
Osage Beach MO 65065 Registration before Feb. 28th is

$25.00, after $30.00
Checks & Money Orders payable to

Circle of Unity Conference




Person #1 Home Group: AA or Al-Anon
Address: City: State: ____ Zip:

Email: Phone:

Person #2 Home Group: AA or Al-Anon
Address: City: State: _ Zip:

Email: Phone:

Person #3 Home Group: AA or Al-Anon
Address: City: State: _ Zip:

Email: Phone:

Person #4 Home Group: AA or Al-Anon
Address: City: State: ___ Zip:

Email: Phone:

Conference

Before Feb. 28" $25.00, After $30.00 how many attending $ enclosed

Ice Cream Social Friday /$10.00 how many tickets $ enclosed

Ice Cream Social Saturday /$10.00 how many tickets $ enclosed
Lunch Buffet Saturday / $25.00 how many tickets $ enclosed
Breakfast Buffet Saturday /$21.00 how many tickets $ enclosed
Breakfast Buffet Sunday /$21.00 how many tickets $ enclosed

Pre Order Circle of Unity conference T-shirt ($20.00) or Hoodie ($40.00)

T -Shirts
Small

Medium
Large
XL

XXL
XXXL

Hoodies
Small

Medium
Large
XL

XXL
XXXL

how many enclosed

TOTAL ENCLOSED

$

[ 1f chosen, would you like to speak @ Newcomers (5 or less yrs.) meeting?
[[11f chosen, would you like to speak @ Long timers (25 or more yrs.) meeting?





