

# 31<sup>st</sup> Annual Circle of Unity Conference

## March 27-29, 2026



The ENCORE at The Lake of the Ozarks  
3080 Bagnell Dam Blvd Lake Ozark MO 65049

Rooms \$139.00 (plus resort fee & tax)

Make Reservations by Calling hotel @ 573-693-9988

Use code, Circle 2026 before Feb. 28th for discounted rate

### Sunlight of the Spirit

Friday	4:00pm	Registration Opens
	7:00pm	<u>Stephanie B. Moore, OK (A.A.)</u> Ice Cream social & Karaoke after Speaker
Saturday	7:00am	Moving Meditation Yoga
	8:00am	Breakfast Buffet on site \$21.00
	9:00am	Long timers Speaker Meeting
	11:00am	Newcomers Speaker Meeting
	12:30pm	Lunch on your own or Buffet on site \$25.00
	1:30pm	<u>Lynne M. St. Louis, MO (A.F.G.)</u>
	3:30pm	<u>Jim W. Gravois Mills, MO (A.A.)</u>
	5:00pm	Dinner break
7:00pm	Raffle, 50/50 & Sobriety Countdown	
8:00pm	<u>Scott H. Kamloops British Columbia, Canada (A.A.)</u> Ice Cream Social & BINGO with prizes after Speaker	
Sunday	7:00am	Moving Meditation Yoga
	8:00am	Breakfast Buffet on site \$21.00
	9:30am	<u>Ty'Isha M. Kansas City MO (A.A.)</u>

*Raffle!*

*Literature!*

*Souvenirs!*

*&*

*Marathon*

*Meetings!*

Register & Pay Online @  
circleofunityconference.org

Online registration closes

March 20<sup>th</sup>

Or mail the form on back to

Circle of Unity

PO Box 1338

Osage Beach MO 65065

If you would like to chair a  
Marathon Meeting  
please sign up when you check in

Questions, contact

Lisa @ 573-280-8421 or

Jim @ 636-233-1544

Registration before Feb. 28th is  
\$25.00, after \$30.00  
Checks & Money Orders payable to  
Circle of Unity Conference

Person #1 \_\_\_\_\_ Home Group: \_\_\_\_\_ AA or Al-Anon  
 Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Person #2 \_\_\_\_\_ Home Group: \_\_\_\_\_ AA or Al-Anon  
 Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Person #3 \_\_\_\_\_ Home Group: \_\_\_\_\_ AA or Al-Anon  
 Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Person #4 \_\_\_\_\_ Home Group: \_\_\_\_\_ AA or Al-Anon  
 Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Conference

Before Feb. 28<sup>th</sup> \$25.00, After \$30.00      how many attending \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Ice Cream Social Friday /\$10.00      how many tickets \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Ice Cream Social Saturday /\$10.00      how many tickets \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Lunch Buffet Saturday / \$25.00      how many tickets \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Breakfast Buffet Saturday /\$21.00      how many tickets \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Breakfast Buffet Sunday /\$21.00      how many tickets \_\_\_\_\_      \$ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_

Pre Order Circle of Unity conference T-shirt (\$20.00) or Hoodie (\$40.00)

T -Shirts

Small	
Medium	
Large	
XL	
XXL	
XXXL	

Hoodies

Small	
Medium	
Large	
XL	
XXL	
XXXL	

how many \_\_\_\_\_ enclosed \_\_\_\_\_

**TOTAL ENCLOSED**

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

- If chosen, would you like to speak @ Newcomers (5 or less yrs.) meeting?
- If chosen, would you like to speak @ Long timers (25 or more yrs.) meeting?